BROOKS HIRE

ROLLERS

_ SSR180C-8

“" | Product Specifications

OPERATING WEIGHT
18,000 kg

GROSS POWER
133kw

ROLLER WIDTH

213 m

ENGINE
CUMMINS QSB5.9




BROOKS HIRE

SANY SSR180C-8 ROLLER

The Sany SSR180C-8 offers 10% greater excitation force than other v S
products in the same category, resulting in 16.7% greater production. i |

FEATURES

The use of water wheel type lubrication on the vibratory
bearing extends the bearing life up to 5,000 hours.
The engine air filter is raised and the air is filtered twice to

protect the engine.

The hydraulic system contains three stage filtration.

Cab mounted on vibration damping mounts

Cab climate control

Operator control forces have been reduced

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight
Transport length
Transport width
Transport height
Drive

Travel speed
Rated Power
Roller width
Rollers 0
Amplitude

Min. turning outside diameter
Engine manuf.
Engine type
Engine power
Displacement

181

649 m
2.31m
33m

A

0~ 8km/h
N9 kW
213m
1,600 mm
2.0/1.0mm
12350 mm
Cummins
1SB5.9

133 kW
59L

1300 BROOKS (276 657)
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