BROOKS HIRE

HIGH EFFICIENCY EXTENDED LIFE TIME





ROLLERS

SSR180C-8

Product Specifications

OPERATING WEIGHT

18,000 kg

GROSS POWER

133kW

ROLLER WIDTH

2.13 m

FNGINE

CUMMINS QSB5.9

BROOKS HIRE

1300 BROOKS (276 657)

≥≤ sa

sales@brookshire.com.au



brookshire.com.au

SANY SSR180C-8 ROLLER

The Sany SSR180C-8 offers 10% greater excitation force than other products in the same category, resulting in 16.7% greater production.

FEATURES

The use of water wheel type lubrication on the vibratory bearing extends the bearing life up to 5,000 hours.

The engine air filter is raised and the air is filtered twice to

protect the engine.

- The hydraulic system contains three stage filtration.
- Cab mounted on vibration damping mounts
- Cab climate control
- Operator control forces have been reduced

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight	18 t
Transport length	6.49 m
Transport width	2.31 m
Transport height	3.3 m
Drive	A
Travel speed	0 ~ 8km/h
Rated Power	119 kW
Roller width	2.13 m
Rollers Ø	1,600 mm
Amplitude	2.0 / 1.0mm
Min. turning outside diameter	12350 mm
Engine manuf.	Cummins
Engine type	QSB5.9
Engine power	133 kW
Displacement	5.9L





